Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 11/10/11 06:33:26

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam [ PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
A |faineen oot | C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:20 | 1:00:14 PM
Joseph . . .00-

A-2 Huisinga Opening DDR 0:16 | 1:00:34 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:00:50 PM
A-3 | fathieen 1 yq c1 toss to interview RDR 0:08 | 1:01:20 PM
Huinker
Joseph . . . . i Aa.
A-4 e MCU C3 interview Live Interview | 0:20 | 1:01:28 PM
Kathleen . 44.
A5 L inker MCU C1 toss to break one RDR 0:10 | 1:11:28 PM
{Break} 2:30 1:11:38 PM
Joseph . aq-
B-1 Huisinga MCU C3 weather RDR 0:24 | 1:14:08 PM
Kathleen . i .
B-2| . inker MCU c1 Winter ready PKG 2:23 | 1:14:32 PM
Joseph . . . e
B-3 F i heE MCU C3 slip and trip RDR 0:31 | 1:16:55 PM
B-5|faneen  Imcuy c1 hospitality house PKG 2:57 | 1:17:26 PM
Joseph . 90-
B-6 Huisinga MCU C3 Polar Bare run VO/SOT 0:48 | 1:20:24 PM
B-7 | aiheen ey c1 faculty art show RDR 0:24 | 1:21:12 PM
uinker
Joseph . . . -
B-8 F s MCU C3 Registration RDR 0:28 | 1:21:36 PM
Kathleen . 99,
B-9 | inker 2-shot C2 toss to break RDR 0:04 | 1:22:04 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:22:08 PM
Kathleen . .
C-1| Huinker 2-shot C2 toss to karen RDR 0:06 | 1:24:08 PM
karen . . 94
C-2 | opiiska MCU C1 wrestling PKG 3:50 | 1:24:14 PM
karen . . .9q.
C-3 | kobliska MCU Cc1 Upcoming Sports RD/CG 1:30 | 1:28:04 PM
Joseph . . 90-
c-4 F s 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:06 | 1:29:34 PM
karen . . .90-
C-5 | Kobliska 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 | 1:29:40 PM

1:30:00 PM
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